TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
WKN: 902252105

ISIN:  US9022521051

Overview
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Price

484.90 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TYLER
TECHNOLOGIES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.38% (6.60)

US9022521051
TYL

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

20,605 EUR
S&P 500

483.20 EUR (20)
486.60 EUR (20)
474.90 EUR
481.20 EUR
474.90 EUR
478.30 EUR
480.69286 EUR
14

6,729.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9022521051-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9022521051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9022521051&ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86d86f4e2d5ec95879e136d1d009c2006cc7dd2d9666e384f83cb0f693332670&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7811a6366b0a346c3&time=1721266188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c9a508857d55c41f8036f78c074455f7e1d63f98b12e7a2d8a7aaf8440d9938&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5804b21c71e88c56&time=1721266188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=befebc70860339c9cdea1b72772e63781aed54d732a62d996c5021877a5019eb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6534390e74c769314&time=1721266188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa10c4078713ae055f4d0174daedb6c23d7b08d91b8e188af66e84a7715bdb7&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5b2e40dc16b40ed4&time=1721266188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79a7905d2e8b2692e682c070540bd0c445560451ca6fecbb3cb0f580d620400a&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e5c083a4de000df91&time=1721266188&tool=RSC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:26:32

Price
484.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.38% (6.60)

ISIN US9022521051
Symbol TYL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,605 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 483.20 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 486.60 EUR (20)
Open 474.90 EUR
High 481.20 EUR
Low 474.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 478.30 EUR
VWAP 480.69286 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14
Trading volume 6,729.70
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.35% +31.38% +19.98%
Perf (abs.) +97.30  +114.90 +80.10
Beta 0.71 1.12 1.27
Volatility 21.57 22.70 29.96

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

364.60 EUR (2024/01/05
485.30 EUR (2024/07/15
341.20 EUR (2023/10/23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 476.94 EUR (21)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 458.56 EUR (15)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 425.21 EUR (10)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 393.81 EUR (13)
YTD High | date 485.30 EUR (2024/07/15)
)
)
)

All listings for TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 484.90 EUR 0.01 3
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:22 483.30 EUR 0.00 6
16
NYSE 2024/07/  22:00 528.92 USD 81.21 8,141
16
Munich 2024/07/  08:04 477.60 EUR 0.00 1
16
Frankfurt 2024/07/  21:50 482.50 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148023112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297844148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6557102

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

16

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  08:11 475.10 EUR 0.00 3
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331875445

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
.l

Contact Details

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5101 Tennyson Parkway - 75024 Plano
Telefon: +1-972-713-3700

Fax: +

E-mail: info@tylerworks.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: TYLER

TECHNOLOGIES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

o tyler

Company Profile

Tyler Technologies, Inc. engages in the provision of integrated technology and management

solutions and services for the public sector with a focus on local governments. It operates
through the following segments: Enterprise Software and Platform Technologies. The

Enterprise Software segment provides public sector entities with software systems to meet
their information technology and automation needs for mission-critical back-office functions

such as financial management, courts and justice processes. The Platform Technologies
(PT) segment provides public sector entities with software solutions to platform and
transformative solutions including digital solutions, payment processing, streamline data

processing, and improve operations and workflows. The company was founded in 1966 and
is headquartered in Plano, TX.

Members of Management Board

John Marr
Andrew Teed
Brenda Cline
Daniel Pope
Glenn Carter
Margot Carter
Mary Landrieu
Ronnie Hawkins
Lynn Moore Jr.
Abby Diaz
Brian Miller
Jason Durham
Jayne Friedland
Holland

John Marr Jr.

Samantha
Crosby

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@tylerworks.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9022521051-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9022521051
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